TULANE UNIVERSITY
ALL SCHOOLS
FALL 2007

FULL TIME - COURSE WORK

FULL TIME - THESIS/DISSERTATION
FULL TIME - TOTAL

PART TIME

TOTAL ENROLLMENT

MEDICAL RESIDENTS/FELLOWS
GRAND TOTAL

AVERAGE COURSE LOAD
FULL TIME EQUIVALENT

FEMALE
MALE

LIVING ON CAMPUS
OVER 25 YEARS OLD
NEW ADMITS
FOREIGN

UNDER GRAD
COUNTS PER CENT

GRAD/ PROF
COUNTS PER CENT

ALL STUDENTS
COUNTS PERCENT

ETHNIC

VALID RESPONSES
AMERICAN INDIAN
ASIAN

AFRICAN AMERICAN
CAUCASIAN
HISPANIC

OTHER

GEOGRAPHIC DISTRIBUTION

REGIONS
FLORIDA

NEW ORLEANS
LOUISIANA (Other)
MIDDLE SOUTH
MIDDLE WEST
NORTHEAST
SOUTHEAST
TERRITORIES
TEXAS

WEST

OTHER

5112 79.27%

5112 79.27%
1337 20.73%
6449

6449

13.82
5558

3454 53.56%
2995 46.44%

3095 47.99%
810 12.56%
2151 33.35%

157 2.43%
5992

141 2.35%

325 5.42%

551 9.20%
4537 75.72%

278 4.64%

160 2.67%
6230

256 4.11%
1494 23.98%

515 8.27%

230 3.69%

655 10.51%
1404 22.54%
669 10.74%

4 0.06%
502 8.06%
476 7.64%

25 0.40%

2700 66.34%
620 15.23%
3320 81.57%
418 10.27%
3738 91.84%
332 8.16%
4070

12.53
3791

1965 48.28%
2105 51.72%

35 0.94%
2050 54.84%
1185 31.70%

525 14.04%
3110
64 2.06%
163 5.24%
304 9.77%
2359 75.85%
117 3.76%
103 3.31%
3213
112 3.49%
1025 31.90%
292 9.09%
88 2.74%
317 9.87%
419 13.04%
311 9.68%
12 0.37%
255 7.94%
354 11.02%
28 0.87%

7812
620
8432
1755
10187
332
10519

13.48
9349

5419
5100

3130
2860
3336

682

9102
205
488
855

6896
395
263

9443
368
2519
807
318
972
1823
980
16
757
830
53

74.27%
5.89%
80.16%
16.68%
96.84%
3.16%

51.52%
48.48%

30.73%
28.07%
32.75%

6.69%

2.25%
5.36%
9.39%
75.76%
4.34%
2.89%

3.90%
26.68%
8.55%
3.37%
10.29%
19.31%
10.38%
0.17%
8.02%
8.79%
0.56%




