TULANE UNIVERSITY ALL SCHOOLS FALL 2007

	UNDER	GRAD	GRAD/	PROF	ALL	STUDENTS	
	COUNTS	PER CENT	COUNTS	PER CENT	COUNTS	PERCENT	
FULL TIME - COURSE WORK	5112	79.27%	2700	66.34%	7812	74.27%	
FULL TIME - THESIS/DISSERTATION			620	15.23%	620	5.89%	
FULL TIME - TOTAL	5112	79.27%	3320	81.57%	8432	80.16%	
PART TIME	1337	20.73%	418	10.27%	1755	16.68%	
TOTAL ENROLLMENT	6449		3738	91.84%	10187	96.84%	
MEDICAL RESIDENTS/FELLOWS			332	8.16%	332	3.16%	
GRAND TOTAL	6449		4070		10519		
AVERAGE COURSE LOAD	13.82		12.53		13.48		
FULL TIME EQUIVALENT	5558		3791		9349		
FEMALE	3454	53.56%	1965	48.28%	5419	51.52%	
MALE	2995	46.44%	2105	51.72%	5100	48.48%	
LIVING ON CAMPUS	3095	47.99%	35	0.94%	3130	30.73%	
OVER 25 YEARS OLD	810	12.56%	2050	54.84%	2860	28.07%	
NEW ADMITS	2151	33.35%	1185	31.70%	3336	32.75%	
FOREIGN	157	2.43%	525	14.04%	682	6.69%	
ETHNIC							
VALID RESPONSES	5992		3110		9102		
AMERICAN INDIAN	141	2.35%	64	2.06%	205	2.25%	
ASIAN	325	5.42%	163	5.24%	488	5.36%	
AFRICAN AMERICAN	551	9.20%	304	9.77%	855	9.39%	
CAUCASIAN	4537	75.72%	2359		6896	75.76%	
HISPANIC	278	4.64%	117	3.76%	395	4.34%	
OTHER	160	2.67%	103	3.31%	263	2.89%	
GEOGRAPHIC DISTRIBUTION							
REGIONS	6230		3213		9443		
FLORIDA	256	4.11%	112	3.49%	368	3.90%	
NEW ORLEANS	1494	23.98%	1025	31.90%	2519	26.68%	
LOUISIANA (Other)	515	8.27%	292	9.09%	807	8.55%	
MIDDLE SOUTH	230		88		318	3.37%	
MIDDLE WEST	655	10.51%	317	9.87%	972	10.29%	
NORTHEAST	1404	22.54%	419	13.04%	1823	19.31%	
SOUTHEAST	669	10.74%	311	9.68%	980	10.38%	
TERRITORIES	4	0.06%	12	0.37%	16	0.17%	
TEXAS	502	8.06%	255		757	8.02%	
WEST	476	7.64%	354		830	8.79%	
OTHER	25	0.40%	28	0.87%	53	0.56%	